133 |
LOAD CELLS AND FORCE TRANSDUCERS
h
TR
FORCE TRANSDUCER FOR MEASURING TENSION ON FIXED OR
ROTATING SPINDLES
Measurement range: from 100 to 2kN
Accuracy: 0.5%
Protection rating: IP65 (40050)
Integrated overload protection
VPT02A10-6PT2-V 6-pin connector
Range Diametro esterno Order code SAP/METEL code
100 N Bearing 40 mm TR-N1C-C40-1  2130X000X00 F005493 A
200 N Bearing 40 mm TR-N2C-C40-1  2130X000X00 F005530 A
350 N Bearing 40 mm TR-N3.5C-C40-1  2130X000X00 F005554 A
500 N Bearing 40 mm TR-N5C-C40-1  2130X000X00 F005573
750 N Bearing 40 mm TR-N7,5C-C40-1  2130X000X00 F005594
1000 N Bearing 40 mm TR-N1M-C40-1  2130X000X00 F005508 A
1500 N Bearing 40 mm TR-N15C-C40-1  2130X000X00 F025587
2000 N Bearing 40 mm TR-N20C-C40-1  2130X000X00 F040395
100 N Shaft pin 30mm TR-N1C-P30-1  2130X000X00 F005499
200 N Shaft pin 30mm TR-N2C-P30-1  2130X000X00 F005537
350 N Shaft pin 30mm TR-N3.5C-P30-1  2130X000X00 F005562
500 N Shaft pin 30mm TR-N5C-P30-1  2130X000X00 F005582
Tension or compression load
If the transducer is supplied with
a prewired connection cable, the
color code is the one shown in